Date
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022

Insider Type
Brokers Companies
Brokers Companies
Brokers Companies
Brokers Companies
Brokers Companies

Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies
Listed Companies

Name
crallye Bllae Al )5S
csallye Bllae Al )5S
csallye dilae Al )5S
csallye dllae Al ) s
craallye dilae Al )5S
Hamed Abdelghani Mahmoud Jaber
s el (1503l
plas (s 38 G
ke ana 33 ena

Symbol
APIC
GMC
PEC
BOP

jcC
QUDS
QUDS

AIB

NSC

Transaction Type

Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

3,000
9,640
3,000
9,000
3,000
200,000
9,594
719
19

Relation
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Board Member - AL QUDS BANK
Saving Fund Signatories - AL QUDS BANK
Branch Manager - ARAB ISLAMIC BANK
Board Member - NABLUS SURGICAL CENTER



