Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
23/02/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	APIC	Sell	3,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
23/02/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	GMC	Sell	9,640	Father of Employee - United Securities
23/02/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	PEC	Sell	3,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
23/02/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	BOP	Buy	9,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
23/02/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	JCC	Buy	3,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
23/02/2022	Listed Companies	Hamed Abdelghani Mahmoud Jaber	QUDS	Sell	200,000	Board Member - AL QUDS BANK
23/02/2022	Listed Companies	البير ادمون اميل حبش	QUDS	Sell	9,594	Saving Fund Signatories - AL QUDS BANK
23/02/2022	Listed Companies	نائل فايز حسن سليم	AIB	Buy	719	Branch Manager - ARAB ISLAMIC BANK
23/02/2022	Listed Companies	محمد كزيد محمد ملحس	NSC	Buy	19	Board Member - NABLUS SURGICAL CENTER